


B.C.A.C. NIMES

2024 - 2025

Quilles Li. Moyenne

SEPTEMBRE 12101 72 168,07
OCTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DECEMBRE

JANVIER

FEVRIER

MARS

AVRIL

MAI

JUIN

JUILLET

AOUT £ s

168




SEPTEMBRE
OCTOBRE
NOVEMBRE
DECEMBRE
JANVIER

FEVRIER
MARS
AVRIL
MAI
JUIN
JUILLET
AOUT

Quilles
3474

3474
4924
6867
8229
7037
7037
7037
7037
10263
11052

11052

29
39
47
40
40
40
40
61
66
66

Moyenne

165,43
165,43
169,79
176,00
175,00
175,90
175,90
175,90
175,90
168,25
167,40
167,40

165

169
165 ]

B.C.A.C. NIMES

2028 - 2024

176 175 175 175 175 175

168 167 167




SEPTEMBRE
OCTOBRE
NOVEMBRE
DECEMBRE
JANVIER
FEVRIER
MARS
AVRIL

MAI

JUIN
JUILLET
AOUT

SENIOR

Quilles

1881
1042
1105
1105
2297
2297
2297
3474
3474
3474

3474

Li.

12

14

14

21

21

21

21

Moyenne

156,75
156,70
148,80
157,86
157,86
164,07
164,07
164,07
165,43
165,43
165,43
165,43

156

156

148

B.C.A.C. NIMES

2022 - 2028

157

157

164

164

164

165

165

165

165
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